
CT-151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
CT-729 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC ESP 07 Independent
CL-92251 ANGULO ARDANUY, PABLO ESP 06 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-29700 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 04 CA Canaletes
CT-168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-9003 BARROW , GIBRIL GAM 06 CA Vilafranca
CL-10093 BIEL PAEZ, ALECK ESP 05 UA Barberà
CL-96167 BLANES FABREGAT, SERGI ESP 05 UA Rubí
CL-3999 BUNYESCH MARZABAL, ROC ESP 07 AA Catalunya
CL-68695 CABARROCAS SANCHEZ, BIEL ESP 06 ACE Riudellots
CL-1192 CAMINERO FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 05 CA Laietania
CT-29633 CANALS AREVALO, ERIC ESP 04 FACVAC Valls
CT-593 CAPDEVILA VIDAL, JORDI ESP 07 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-86853 CARO PEREZ, ALEX ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CT-721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CL-9601 CHAMBI MORALES, JHAZIT JHOEL ESP 05 CA Sant Just
CT-217 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 05 UA Rubí
CL-94886 COSTALS CORBERA, OLEGUER ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CL-88269 CUENCA BLANCO, ORIOL ESP 05 CA Sant Just
CL-78029 DIAZ ARROYO, GUILLEM ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CL-92621 DIGON SALVA, IGNASI ESP 05 Barcelona At.
CT-1234 ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 UA Rubí
CT-723 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 06 Ripollet UA
CL-5998 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, DAVID ESP 07 UA Barberà
CL-94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 06 CA Molins
CL-6225 GALLEGO SAUCEDO, JOEL ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 07 U Colomenca At.
CL-2306 GARCIA MARIN, JAN ESP 05 CA Sant Just
CT-28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 04 UGE Badalona
CT-240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 05 UA Rubí
CT-570 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 07 UA Rubí
CL-80366 GIMENEZ PUIG, ARNAU ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CT-588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CL-84892 GORDILLO SUMOY, ENRIC ESP 04 CA Molins
CL-1938 GRONDONA , FRANCESCO ITA 04 CA Sant Just
CL-76205 GUILLEN NAVALON, GERARD ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
CT-743 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 06 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 06 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 03 UA Rubí
CL-7050 MANTÉ CERVANTES, GUILLEM ESP 06 CA Laietania
CL-1800 MARESMA LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 07 CA Vic
CT-29723 MARTIN OLIVA, ALEX ESP 05 CA Sant Just
CL-2307 MARTINEZ GIL, OSCAR ESP 05 CA Sant Just
CL-1155 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, JORDI ESP 06 CA Canaletes
CL-85670 MATEU NOGUES, GUILLEM ESP 07 FACVAC Valls
CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CT-700 MORANTE HERAS, MARIO ESP 06 UA Terrassa
CT-1906 MORERA FONT, ÀLEX ESP 07 JA Sabadell
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CT-85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN ESP 05 JA Sabadell
CL-3102 OGAYAR BRAGULAT, ALEIX ESP 05 CA Puigcerda
CL-68691 PARDOS SANCHEZ, BERNAT ESP 05 ACE Riudellots
CT-315 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN ESP 05 FACVAC Valls
CL-84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD ESP 06 CA Molins
CL-8362 PRAT JOSA, ALEX ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CT-742 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-68693 ROPERO SUBIRANA, EUDALD ESP 06 ACE Riudellots
CL-8201 RUBIELLA RUDAKOV, ARTURO ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1907 RUIZ PRADOS, POL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-358 SAIZ CUAIRAN, JOAN ESP 05 Barcelona At.
CL-94978 SANCHEZ LATORRE, ERIK ESP 07 Martorell AC
CL-88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 04 CA Molins
CT-393 SILVA , LUAN HENRIQUE BRA 04 CA Nou Barris
CT-571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 06 UA Rubí
CL-94715 VALLS RUISANCHEZ, JAVIER ESP 07 CG Tarragona
CT-1460 VALLS RUISANCHEZ, JOAQUIN ESP 05 CG Tarragona
CL-96109 VARGAS OTERO, HUGO ESP 06 Ripollet UA
CL-72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 05 Cornellà At.
CT-1616 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 05 UA Rubí
CT-1685 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-3011 YESTE ALVAREZ, IZAN ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-825 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.



CT-151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
CT-729 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC ESP 07 Independent
CL-92251 ANGULO ARDANUY, PABLO ESP 06 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-29700 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 04 CA Canaletes
CL-2331 ARACIL CALVO, ALEX ESP 05 Ripollet UA
CT-168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-72032 BADOSA ROBERT, ARNAU ESP 05 CN Banyoles
CT-435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 05 UGE Badalona
CL-9003 BARROW , GIBRIL GAM 06 CA Vilafranca
CT-128 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2237 BAYEN GARRIGA, MARTI ESP 06 AA Catalunya
CL-10093 BIEL PAEZ, ALECK ESP 05 UA Barberà
CL-96167 BLANES FABREGAT, SERGI ESP 05 UA Rubí
CL-3999 BUNYESCH MARZABAL, ROC ESP 07 AA Catalunya
CT-29633 CANALS AREVALO, ERIC ESP 04 FACVAC Valls
CT-593 CAPDEVILA VIDAL, JORDI ESP 07 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-86853 CARO PEREZ, ALEX ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CT-29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 04 CA Granollers
CT-721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CL-9601 CHAMBI MORALES, JHAZIT JHOEL ESP 05 CA Sant Just
CT-217 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 05 UA Rubí
CL-94886 COSTALS CORBERA, OLEGUER ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CL-72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 05 UGE Badalona
CL-88269 CUENCA BLANCO, ORIOL ESP 05 CA Sant Just
CL-78029 DIAZ ARROYO, GUILLEM ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CL-92621 DIGON SALVA, IGNASI ESP 05 Barcelona At.
CT-1234 ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 UA Rubí
CL-5998 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, DAVID ESP 07 UA Barberà
CT-1648 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 07 Pratenc AA
CL-3161 FONOLLOSA MARTIN, HECTOR ESP 04 CA Granollers
CL-6225 GALLEGO SAUCEDO, JOEL ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 07 U Colomenca At.
CT-28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 04 UGE Badalona
CT-240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 05 UA Rubí
CT-570 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 07 UA Rubí
CL-94080 GARRETA BELIO, ARIO ESP 07 CA Granollers
CL-80366 GIMENEZ PUIG, ARNAU ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CT-588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CL-1938 GRONDONA , FRANCESCO ITA 04 CA Sant Just
CL-76205 GUILLEN NAVALON, GERARD ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
CL-79364 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GUILLEM ESP 07 AEA Ventallo
CL-75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 06 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 03 UA Rubí
CL-7050 MANTÉ CERVANTES, GUILLEM ESP 06 CA Laietania
CL-1800 MARESMA LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 07 CA Vic
CL-89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 05 CA Canaletes
CL-1155 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, JORDI ESP 06 CA Canaletes
CL-85670 MATEU NOGUES, GUILLEM ESP 07 FACVAC Valls
CT-700 MORANTE HERAS, MARIO ESP 06 UA Terrassa
CT-85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN ESP 05 JA Sabadell
CL-3102 OGAYAR BRAGULAT, ALEIX ESP 05 CA Puigcerda
CL-7362 OLIVER DE AVILA, YURI ESP 04 CA Granollers
CT-315 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN ESP 05 FACVAC Valls
CL-95545 PUTELLAS VILA, ARNAU ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
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CT-29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 06 CA Montornes
CL-90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CL-8201 RUBIELLA RUDAKOV, ARTURO ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-72314 SANCHEZ LOZANO, GERARD ESP 05 CA Montornes
CT-571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 06 UA Rubí
CL-94715 VALLS RUISANCHEZ, JAVIER ESP 07 CG Tarragona
CT-1460 VALLS RUISANCHEZ, JOAQUIN ESP 05 CG Tarragona
CT-1616 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 05 UA Rubí
CT-1685 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.



CT-28792 ANDRES VILA, IKER ESP 05 CA Mollet
CT-28918 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 05 AA Catalunya
CL-88055 BAUTISTA TEICHERT, RAUL ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CL-66196 BERGADA SERRA, LLUC ESP 06 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-4543 CASTANDER MASACHS, MIQUEL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-1017 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI ESP 07 CA Mollet
CL-87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 05 UGE Badalona
CT-28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 05 CA Parets
CL-8263 CULLELL MOLIST, HUG ESP 06 CA Torello
CL-68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
CL-70359 DURAN ANTEQUERA, PAU ESP 05 CA Malgrat
CL-7079 EL AZZAOUI NOUINOU, SOUHAIB ESP 04 Cornellà At.
CL-84495 ENCINAS CARRERA, ALEX ESP 07 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CL-78286 ESTEBAN GAMONAL, ERIC ESP 07 CA Malgrat
CL-2454 ESTEVEZ BOSCH, ADRIÀ ESP 07 CN Banyoles
CT-827 FARTAZ BERECH, KARIM ESP 07 CA Mollet
CL-93871 FITO LIMPO, LUIS ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1873 FUENTES VILRIALES, IKER ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-1630 GARCIA BENITO, DANIEL ESP 05 Barcelona At.
CT-29705 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-808 GOMEZ RUIZ, VICTOR ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CL-89363 GRANADO GUART, JOAN ESP 06 CA Vila-Seca
CL-2608 HERNANDEZ CASTELLVI, ALEX ESP 06 Cornellà At.
CL-80040 INOCENCIO ALBUJAR, JORDI ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
CL-69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI ESP 06 CN Banyoles
CL-69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI ESP 06 CN Banyoles
CL-76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 07 CA Gavà
AR-5213 MAJAN ALLOZA, IBAI ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71
CT-5107 MARTI TORRES, EROS ESP 05 AA Catalunya
CL-2304 MORENO MARTINEZ DE FOIX, PAU ESP 07 AA Catalunya
CL-75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-1657 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 07 UGE Badalona
CT-1466 NAVARRO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CL-68691 PARDOS SANCHEZ, BERNAT ESP 05 ACE Riudellots
CL-77974 PEÑAFIEL ROMERO, OT ESP 06 CA Vilafranca
CL-80287 PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO ESP 05 UA Barberà
CL-72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 06 CN Banyoles
CL-2686 PONT FABRÉ, ROGER ESP 07 CA Vic
CL-81593 POZO LORENZO, JOEL ESP 07 U Colomenca At.
CL-95545 PUTELLAS VILA, ARNAU ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
CL-2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 07 CA Parets
CT-28933 RIBE MANAUT, JOEL ESP 05 AA Catalunya
CL-76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA ESP 06 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-342 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 05 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-342 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 05 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-93872 ROMERO FARIÑAS, IGNACIO ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 05 CE Universitari
CL-88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 07 U Colomenca At.
CL-5229 SEBASTIA GUITERAS, JORDI ESP 06 AA Catalunya
CL-6730 SEITH BASAURE, MATEO CHI 07 CE Universitari
CL-6641 SIEIRO DEUMAL, ROGER ESP 05 Pratenc AA
CL-95958 SORIA ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 04 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-29427 ZAMORANO ESTEVE, SERGI ESP 03 Cornellà At.
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CL-3616 ARTO VILLARROYA, GERARD ESP 05 Cornellà At.
CT-28748 BELLO OLIVER, ERIC ESP 05 CA Mollet
CT-28468 BLANCO GAYOSO, ALEX ESP 04 AA Catalunya
CL-90166 CARBALLO FERRER, SERGI ESP 07 CA Parets
CL-9269 CARRO GOMEZ, MARC ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CL-96857 DELDICQUE , SEBASTIAN FRA 07 CE Universitari
CT-828 EZZEMOURI LAMKADMI, YASIN ESP 07 CA Mollet
CL-28911 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 05 Cornellà At.
CT-28912 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 05 AA Catalunya
CT-29830 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 05 Avinent Manresa
CL-76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 06 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-758 GARCIA FONT, NIL ESP 07 CA Canovelles
CL-6606 KHARAZ CHIAB, ADAM ESP 05 CA Vila-Seca
CT-29833 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CL-95423 LESCURE PALOU, PAU ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CL-94793 MAGRI BAYEN, TEO ESP 06 CE Universitari
CT-90223 MARQUES VILARDELL, ORIOL ESP 06 FC Barcelona
CT-1657 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 07 UGE Badalona
CL-85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
CT-28083 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, RUBEN ESP 04 CA Viladecans

CT-1909 CARCHANO ROYO, PASCUAL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-1648 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 07 Pratenc AA
CT-743 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 05 CA Canaletes
CT-742 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CL-8383 RUIZ FLETE, ERIC ESP 07 Pratenc AA
CT-582 TATCHE GILABERT, XAVIER ESP 06 Ripollet UA
CL-3011 YESTE ALVAREZ, IZAN ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-825 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-72032 BADOSA ROBERT, ARNAU ESP 05 CN Banyoles
CT-435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 05 UGE Badalona
CL-96167 BLANES FABREGAT, SERGI ESP 05 UA Rubí
CT-1633 COMELLAS TORRENT, MAX ESP 04 CA Sant Just
CT-217 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 05 UA Rubí
CT-240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 05 UA Rubí
CL-3102 OGAYAR BRAGULAT, ALEIX ESP 05 CA Puigcerda
CL-72314 SANCHEZ LOZANO, GERARD ESP 05 CA Montornes
CT-25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-393 SILVA , LUAN HENRIQUE BRA 04 CA Nou Barris
CT-561 VILELLA ESCOLANO, ELOI AND 04 AA Catalunya
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CT-449 AMADIN PICORNELL, JOFRE ESP 06 AA Catalunya
CT-1431 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU ESP 07 CA Montornes
CT-28922 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 05 Cornellà At.
CT-1643 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 07 Pratenc AA
CT-294 MENDOZA MORENO, POL ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CL-5622 MORET SAX-HALLAM, SAL ESP 07 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
CL-84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD ESP 06 CA Molins
CL-664 PEREZ DEL CUETO, BERNAT ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CT-924 RIBA ALCON, ABEL ESP 06 AA Catalunya
CT-25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-68691 PARDOS SANCHEZ, BERNAT ESP 05 ACE Riudellots
CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CL-72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 04 Cornellà At.
CL-72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 04 Cornellà At.
CL-72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 05 Cornellà At.
CL-73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
CL-73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 04 UA Rubí
CT-219 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, JOAQUIM ESP 05 FC Barcelona
CT-28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CT-29567 CABRE VERGES, PAU ESP 04 Barcelona At.
CT-29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 04 CA Granollers
CT-361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 06 CA Igualada

CL-10374 AGUSTI URDA, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 CA Gavà
CL-2331 ARACIL CALVO, ALEX ESP 05 Ripollet UA
CT-168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-4888 BENITO REDONDO, GUILLERMO ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CL-68695 CABARROCAS SANCHEZ, BIEL ESP 06 ACE Riudellots
CT-1431 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU ESP 07 CA Montornes
CL-69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI ESP 06 AA Catalunya
CT-1643 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 07 Pratenc AA
CT-28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 05 CA Viladecans
CT-723 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 06 Ripollet UA
CL-74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 05 Pratenc AA
CT-570 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 07 UA Rubí
CL-74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CL-74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CT-743 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-576 LEN MANERO, HECTOR ESP 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-1800 MARESMA LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 07 CA Vic
CT-742 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 07 Pratenc AA
CL-95392 RODRIGUEZ VALDES, MARTI ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
CL-68693 ROPERO SUBIRANA, EUDALD ESP 06 ACE Riudellots
CL-4799 ROURA GINESTA, JORDI ESP 07 CA Calella
CL-94978 SANCHEZ LATORRE, ERIK ESP 07 Martorell AC
CL-88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-582 TATCHE GILABERT, XAVIER ESP 06 Ripollet UA
CL-96109 VARGAS OTERO, HUGO ESP 06 Ripollet UA
CL-3011 YESTE ALVAREZ, IZAN ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-825 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
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CL-76944 AGUILERA HEREDIA, NORA ESP 05 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CT-28686 ALEMANY BLASCO, JUDIT ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL-75613 BALLESTA MERCADER, LAIA ESP 05 AEA Ventallo
CL-999 BARRAZA DIAZ, XENIA ESP 03 CA Parets
CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
CL-7399 CARRASCO LARUBIA, MARIA ESP 06 JAB-Berga
CT-195 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Puigcerda
CL-10449 CASTAÑO MARTINEZ, MARÍA JOSÉ ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CL-1002 CASTRO VARELA, MIREYA ESP 07 UA Rubí
CL-5088 CENDROS LÓPEZ, MARTA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA ESP 06 CA Laietania
CL-74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 05 UA Rubí
CL-74503 CRIADO FUENTES, CARLA ESP 04 Pratenc AA
CL-80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 06 UA Barberà
CL-86487 DAUNIS BENESEIT, ONA ESP 07 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CT-1332 DUASO SALES, CARLA ESP 07 UA Terrassa
CL-96488 EL YAAKOUBE BEN ISSA, SORAYA ESP 07 Martorell AC
CL-85519 EMBID, LUCIA ESP 06 CA Calella
CL-89838 ESPASA DIOS, AINA ESP 06 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
CT-1622 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ANDREA ESP 05 Barcelona At.
CL-654 FERNANDEZ CLARA, ABRIL ESP 06 AEA Ventallo
CL-5141 FLORENSA MELÉ, NAIARA ESP 06 UA Barberà
CL-1868 FORES MUÑOZ, MARIONA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-5005 GALTÉS COS, ANNA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-95729 GARCIA CORBELLA, MIREIA ESP 05 CA Sant Just
CL-87345 GARCIA GELI, SARA ESP 07 AEA Ventallo
CL-92493 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA ESP 07 CE Cerdanyola
CT-29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 05 CA Igualada
CL-2903 GIMENO PINCHEIRA, LAIA ESP 06 CA Molins
CT-1328 GONZALEZ FRANQUET, ANDREA ESP 07 UA Rubí
CL-9940 GONZALEZ PEREZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CL-4164 HERRANZ ALMANSA, JANA ESP 07 CA Laietania
CT-29775 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA ESP 07 Independent
CL-5225 LARA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA ESP 07 UA Barberà
CT-1636 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 FACVAC Valls
CT-27320 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA PILAR ESP 04 CG Tarragona
CL-96532 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, ANA ESP 07 CA Malgrat
CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 07 UA Terrassa
CT-753 MIGUEL LEON, NOA ESP 07 Runners El Vendrell
CL-94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA FRA 06 CA Nou Barris
CL-429 MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 04 CA Sant Just
CT-1423 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 07 CA Montornes
CT-1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CL-84504 NADAL CLARA, MAR ESP 06 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CL-76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 07 Cornellà At.
CT-1534 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 05 JA Sabadell
CL-5305 PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CL-6182 PEDRET MARCHAMALO, BERTA ESP 06 FACVAC Valls
CL-76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-91431 PONS LAFARGA, EMMA ESP 07 CA Parets
CT-331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA ESP 06 CA Parets
CL-9795 PUENTES FUENTES, ABRIL ESP 07 CA Malgrat
CL-92167 PULLEN , MOLLY ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
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CL-88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 05 CA Laietania
CL-836 RAMOS AMADOR, LEIRE ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-29891 ROA RAFFETTO, CLOE ESP 07 CE Universitari
CT-1652 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 07 CA Mollet
CT-1608 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, GABRIELA REBECCA ESA 06 FACVAC Valls
CT-28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-96358 RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA ESP 07 Independent
CL-92433 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-1796 SARIOL IRUELA, ANA ESP 07 CA Parets
CL-1263 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA ESP 07 CA Molins
CL-7769 VERA BENITEZ, MARIA ESP 07 CA Mollet
CL-28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 05 UA Rubí



CT-455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 07 AA Catalunya
CL-76944 AGUILERA HEREDIA, NORA ESP 05 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CL-93998 ALCOVERRO BRUNEL, EULALIA ESP 05 CA Vic
CL-75613 BALLESTA MERCADER, LAIA ESP 05 AEA Ventallo
CT-968 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 07 Cornellà At.
CT-1610 BIGAS BARTIAS, IRINA ESP 07 CA Vic
CT-29861 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
CT-1440 CALVERA VERNET, BERTA ESP 05 FC Barcelona
CT-1902 CALVET GUANTER, LAIA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CL-7399 CARRASCO LARUBIA, MARIA ESP 06 JAB-Berga
CT-195 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Puigcerda
CL-1002 CASTRO VARELA, MIREYA ESP 07 UA Rubí
CT-31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 07 CA Vic
CL-5088 CENDROS LÓPEZ, MARTA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9009 COLL FERNANDEZ, LAIA ESP 07 CA Nou Barris
CL-77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 07 AA Catalunya
CL-85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA ESP 06 CA Laietania
CL-74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 05 UA Rubí
CL-92475 CORONADO COMINO, NEREA ESP 04 CE Cerdanyola
CL-2654 CRUSELLAS VALL·LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
CL-80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 06 UA Barberà
CL-89835 DAOUIRI BOUZAGOU, AYA ESP 07 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
CL-86487 DAUNIS BENESEIT, ONA ESP 07 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CT-708 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 06 CA Gavà
CT-1332 DUASO SALES, CARLA ESP 07 UA Terrassa
CL-65213 EGIDO HARO, IRENE ESP 07 CA Nou Barris
CL-96488 EL YAAKOUBE BEN ISSA, SORAYA ESP 07 Martorell AC
CL-85519 EMBID, LUCIA ESP 06 CA Calella
CT-28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CL-6077 ESPINAR CASTELLANO, CARLOTA ESP 06 CA Granollers
CT-1622 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ANDREA ESP 05 Barcelona At.
CL-654 FERNANDEZ CLARA, ABRIL ESP 06 AEA Ventallo
CL-5141 FLORENSA MELÉ, NAIARA ESP 06 UA Barberà
CL-1868 FORES MUÑOZ, MARIONA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-72267 GALLARDO MIREZ, BERTA ESP 06 CA Montornes
CL-5005 GALTÉS COS, ANNA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 07 AA Catalunya
CL-95729 GARCIA CORBELLA, MIREIA ESP 05 CA Sant Just
CL-87345 GARCIA GELI, SARA ESP 07 AEA Ventallo
CL-92493 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA ESP 07 CE Cerdanyola
CT-1464 GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CT-246 GONZALEZ COSTA, ABRIL ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1328 GONZALEZ FRANQUET, ANDREA ESP 07 UA Rubí
CL-9940 GONZALEZ PEREZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CL-5199 GUASCH SAMPOL, CLAUDIA ESP 07 CA Gavà
CL-80425 HARBOULI EL HAOUARI, WIAM ESP 04 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
CT-1496 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 07 Avinent Manresa
CT-1556 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4164 HERRANZ ALMANSA, JANA ESP 07 CA Laietania
CL-85852 HERRERIAS BARO, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Granollers
CT-29775 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA ESP 07 Independent
CT-731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CL-5225 LARA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA ESP 07 UA Barberà
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CT-1636 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 FACVAC Valls
CL-5195 LOPEZ NIETO, PAULA ESP 07 CA Gavà
CT-75 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CT-27320 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA PILAR ESP 04 CG Tarragona
CL-96532 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, ANA ESP 07 CA Malgrat
CT-1121 MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CL-8647 MATINYAN PAYTYAN, ALICIA ESP 07 CA Nou Barris
CT-405 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 06 AA Catalunya
CT-892 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 07 UA Terrassa
CT-1881 MINOVES BOIX, JANA ESP 07 JAB-Berga
CL-94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA FRA 06 CA Nou Barris
CL-429 MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7471 MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA ESP 07 Barcelona At.
CL-1254 MONTANER MARTI, MARIA ESP 06 CA Vilafranca
CL-90984 MONTULL BAINAD, SARA ESP 06 Martorell AC
CT-25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 04 CA Sant Just
CT-1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CL-412 MUR MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-84504 NADAL CLARA, MAR ESP 06 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CL-84773 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, CARLA ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CL-6699 NUÑEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL VEN 07 CA Canaletes
CL-92529 PARRA ESTRADA, NEILA ESP 05 CE Cerdanyola
CL-5305 PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CL-93110 PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA ESP 06 CA Viladecans
CL-6182 PEDRET MARCHAMALO, BERTA ESP 06 FACVAC Valls
CL-76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-4387 PINO CATALA, LEISA ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CL-72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 04 Cornellà At.
CT-400 POL EQUSQUIZA, JANA ESP 07 AA Catalunya
CT-390 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 07 FC Barcelona
CL-84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 06 CA Nou Barris
CL-94079 PRATGINESTOS LORES, MARTA ESP 07 CA Granollers
CL-93568 PRATS TURRO, BRUNA ESP 07 CN Banyoles
CL-9795 PUENTES FUENTES, ABRIL ESP 07 CA Malgrat
CL-92167 PULLEN , MOLLY ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8858 QUEZADA AARO, NARAI ZURIEL ESP 07 CA Nou Barris
CL-88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 05 CA Laietania
CL-836 RAMOS AMADOR, LEIRE ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-29891 ROA RAFFETTO, CLOE ESP 07 CE Universitari
CT-1652 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 07 CA Mollet
CT-96358 RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA ESP 07 Independent
CL-92433 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CT-433 RODRUIGEZ TALABAN, CARLA ESP 05 JA Sabadell
CL-5419 ROQUE NAVARRO, PAULA ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CT-28916 ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA ESP 05 AA Catalunya
CL-9825 SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA ESP 04 UA Barberà
CT-1910 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MIREIA ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CL-88594 SERRA JOYA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes
CL-1263 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA ESP 07 CA Molins
CT-29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 05 CA Parets
CT-845 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 07 CA Gavà
CL-72241 VALCARCEL GARCIA, EVA ESP 04 CA Vilafranca
CL-7769 VERA BENITEZ, MARIA ESP 07 CA Mollet
CL-28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 05 UA Rubí



CT-1878 BOIX NOGUERA, BERTA ESP 08 JAB-Berga
CT-1440 CALVERA VERNET, BERTA ESP 05 FC Barcelona
IB-16706 CALVO JORGE, MAGÜI ESP 05 PEGASUS AC
CL-80973 CARRETERO GARCIA , NAHIA ESP 07 CA Olesa
CT-955 CASACUBERTA FERRE, QUERALT ESP 07 UA Montsià
CT-1879 CIVIL SAFONT, AINA ESP 07 JAB-Berga
CT-26825 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 03 CA Mollet
CT-1572 DE LLANO ZULUAGA, LAURA ESP 05 Barcelona At.
CL-68273 DIAZ BARBANCHO, CLARA ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
CT-584 ENRICH TASIAS, CLARA ESP 07 CA Igualada
CL-95726 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CT-233 FERNANDEZ PASCUAL, CARLA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CL-88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 05 CA Sant Just
CL-77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 07 AA Catalunya
CL-76680 GOMEZ DE SOTO, SALEMA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CL-89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 07 Cornellà At.
CT-1854 GRASET PUIG, BERTA ESP 06 AA Xafatolls
CL-5199 GUASCH SAMPOL, CLAUDIA ESP 07 CA Gavà
CT-1822 JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER ESP 06 UA Barberà
CL-83277 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA ESP 05 CN Banyoles
CL-93607 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 05 CA Vic
CT-1845 PISA ESCRIBANO, HELENA ESP 05 UA Barberà
CL-85717 PRIETO  ESTEBAN, MIREIA ESP 07 CA Olesa
CL-72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 04 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-1882 ROTA SOLSONA, BERTA ESP 07 JAB-Berga
V-23796 SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ, LUCIA ESP 04 Metaesport Riba-Roja Turia
CT-28719 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 05 CA Mollet
CT-1629 VALERO NAVARRO, ERIKA ESP 06 Barcelona At.
CL-90709 VIVES PEREZ, AINA ESP 07 Pratenc AA
CT-1646 VUILLAUME , LOLA ESP 07 CA Sant Just

CL-6577 BENAVENT PELLICER, JÚLIA ESP 06 CA Ascó 
SS-52649 EZEIZABARRENA MUÑAGORRI, IBONE ESP 04 Tolosa At.
CT-732 DOMINGO MARTI, CARLOTA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-248 LAJE GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 06 AA Catalunya
CT-1824 PALMA GENIAO, AVRIL ESP 05 UA Barberà
CT-333 PUIG BEA, ESTEL ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CT-1544 REÑE MARTI, PAULA ESP 06 Cornellà At.
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CL-88995 AYALA SOARES, JULIA ESP 07 CA Molins
CL-94009 CAMPOS LUQUE, ANNA ESP 07 CA Molins
CL-1822 CANO MORA, MARTA ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
CT-195 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Puigcerda
CL-1002 CASTRO VARELA, MIREYA ESP 07 UA Rubí
CT-31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 07 CA Vic
CL-5088 CENDROS LÓPEZ, MARTA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-2654 CRUSELLAS VALL·LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
CL-654 FERNANDEZ CLARA, ABRIL ESP 06 AEA Ventallo
CL-1868 FORES MUÑOZ, MARIONA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-87345 GARCIA GELI, SARA ESP 07 AEA Ventallo
CL-2903 GIMENO PINCHEIRA, LAIA ESP 06 CA Molins
CT-1328 GONZALEZ FRANQUET, ANDREA ESP 07 UA Rubí
CT-29775 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA ESP 07 Independent
CT-75 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CT-892 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CT-753 MIGUEL LEON, NOA ESP 07 Runners El Vendrell
CL-7471 MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA ESP 07 Barcelona At.
CL-77972 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 06 CA Vilafranca
CL-90984 MONTULL BAINAD, SARA ESP 06 Martorell AC
CL-6699 NUÑEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL VEN 07 CA Canaletes
CL-76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
CL-84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 06 CA Nou Barris
CL-6075 ROBLES GIMENO, YASMIN ESP 07 CA Granollers
CT-1608 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, GABRIELA REBECCA ESA 06 FACVAC Valls
CT-28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
CL-3679 VILLALBA BEL, MONTSE ESP 07 CA Molins

CL-93998 ALCOVERRO BRUNEL, EULALIA ESP 05 CA Vic
CT-28686 ALEMANY BLASCO, JUDIT ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL-72249 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes
CT-29861 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 05 UA Rubí
CT-43 JULIAN REBOLLO, IRIS ESP 04 CA Montornes
CT-27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 03 AA Catalunya
CT-1534 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 05 JA Sabadell
CT-889 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CL-9825 SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA ESP 04 UA Barberà
CT-28925 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 05 AA Catalunya
CL-28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 05 UA Rubí

CT-708 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 06 CA Gavà
CL-93194 GALAN VINYOLES, AINA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
CT-142 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 04 Barcelona At.
CT-733 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CL-93234 SAUGAR SALVADOR, AINA ESP 07 CA Canaletes

60m tanques (0,762) SUB18 FEM. PC 

60m tanques (0,84) SUB20 FEM. PC

Perxa FEM. PC



CL-72249 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes
CL-87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY ISR 05 FC Barcelona
CT-28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CT-1573 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA ESP 04 Barcelona At.
CL-80425 HARBOULI EL HAOUARI, WIAM ESP 04 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
CT-43 JULIAN REBOLLO, IRIS ESP 04 CA Montornes
CT-27320 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA PILAR ESP 04 CG Tarragona
CT-29607 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CT-28925 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 05 AA Catalunya

CT-455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 07 AA Catalunya
CL-88995 AYALA SOARES, JULIA ESP 07 CA Molins
CT-968 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 07 Cornellà At.
CT-1610 BIGAS BARTIAS, IRINA ESP 07 CA Vic
CL-94009 CAMPOS LUQUE, ANNA ESP 07 CA Molins
CL-89835 DAOUIRI BOUZAGOU, AYA ESP 07 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
CL-80582 ESCRIG MARFIL, MAR ESP 07 CA Parets
CT-1464 GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CL-89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 07 Cornellà At.
CT-1496 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 07 Avinent Manresa
CL-82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 06 Cornellà At.
CL-3955 MARTINEZ TREJO, ADRIANA ESP 07 Cornellà At.
CL-4278 NAVALPOTRO BROQUETAS, INGRID ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CL-81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-4387 PINO CATALA, LEISA ESP 07 Ripollet UA
CL-91431 PONS LAFARGA, EMMA ESP 07 CA Parets
CL-88831 PONT NICOLAU, MIREIA ESP 07 AA Catalunya
CL-6075 ROBLES GIMENO, YASMIN ESP 07 CA Granollers
CL-89524 RUIZ VILLEGAS, LYCIE ESP 07 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-845 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 07 CA Gavà
CL-3679 VILLALBA BEL, MONTSE ESP 07 CA Molins

CT-29630 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 05 Valencia Club Atletismo
CL-4175 HORNE MIMO, JOANA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CL-76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 07 Cornellà At.
CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

CT-29861 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-29630 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 05 Valencia Club Atletismo
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